XHO5000 MULTIFUNCTION OTDR
More info                      ANHUI XIANGHE COMMUNICATION COMPANY
XHO5000 OTDR is manufactured to stringent mechanical, electronic and optical testing
and quality assurance, the new design makes XHO5000 more smart and compact and
multi-purpose. Whether you want to detect link layer in the construction and installation of
optical network or proceed efficient maintenance and trouble shooting, XHO5000 can be
your best assistant.

※ Support multi-language display and input
※ Apply to FTTx/CATV/LAN/MAN/Lab testing etc.
XHO5000 MULTIFUNCTION OTDR
More info                      ANHUI XIANGHE COMMUNICATION COMPANY
Accessories
Standard: Main unit, power adapter, Lithium battery, FC adapter, USB cord, Use
r guide, CD disk, carrying case
Optional: SC/ST/LC adapter, Bare fiber adapter
Type
Testing Wavelength
(MM: ±20nm, SM: ±10nm)
Dynamic Range (dB)
Event/Attenuation Dead-
zone (m)
XHO5000-D26 1310/1550 26/24 0.8/4
XHO5000-D35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
XHO5000-D40 1310/1550 40/38 1/4
XHO5000-D43 1310/1550 43/41 1/5
XHO5000-D45 1310/1550 45/43 1/5
XHO5000-T40F* (with
optical filter)
1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1/4
XHO5000-T43F*
(with optical filter)
1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 1/5
XHO5000-T45F*
(with optical filter)
1310/1550/1625 45/43/43 1/5
XHO5000-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/31 0.8/4
XHO5000-M21 850/1300 19/21 0.8/4
XHO5000-MD21 1310/1550/850/1300 35/33/19/21 0.8/4;1/4
XHO5000-MD22 1310/1550/850/1300 40/38/19/21 0.8/4;1/4
XHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 0.8/4
Pulse Width
SM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs, 5μs, 10μs, 20μs
MM: 3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1μs, 2μs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS